
 

Result of Inter Class Online English Vocabulary & Grammar 
Quiz Contest 22.05.2020 
 

Name of Student Class Roll Number Position 

Total 
Score=30 

Score 

Sapna Rani B.A. VI Sem 1531420116 First 30  

Prakariti Ranga B.Com II Sem 3148520038 First 30  

Ishneet B.Sc. VI Sem 1531720012 First 30  

Jaskaran Preet B.Sc. II Sem 3148820014 First 30  

Jasleen B.Sc. II Sem 3148820013 First 30  

Nidhi Saini B.Sc. VI Sem 1531720049 First 30  

Khuvaish B.Com IV Sem 2267220025 First 30  

Rupanshi B.Sc. VI Sem 1531720008 First 30  

Rishita B.Com IV Sem 2267220044 Second 29  

Preeti Sharma B.A.IV Sem 2266120140 Second 29  

Priyanka B.A.IV Sem 2267120161 Second 29 

Komal B.A. VI Sem 1531420174 Second 29  

Kajal B.A. VI Sem 1531420028 Third 28  

Aditi B.Com IV Sem 2389120017 Third 28  

Kajal B.A. VI Sem 1531420028 Third 28  

Dipali  B.A. VI Sem 1614520026 Third 28  

Manpreet Kaur B.A. II Sem 3148420185 Third 28  

Kamlesh B.A.IV Sem 2258820025 Third 28  

Ramandeep B.A. II Sem 4634810036 Third 28  
 



Sr 
No Name of Student Class Roll Number Timestamp Score

1 SAPNA RANI B.A. VI Sem 1531420116 5-22-2020 11:11:55 30 / 30
2 Prakariti Ranga B.Com II Sem 3148520038 5-22-2020 11:13:12 30 / 30
3 Ishneet B.Sc. VI Sem 1531720012 5-22-2020 11:18:19 30 / 30
4 Jaskaran Preet B.Sc. II Sem 3148820014 5-22-2020 11:26:54 30 / 30
5 Jasleen B.Sc. II Sem 3148820013 5-22-2020 11:26:55 30 / 30
6 Nidhi saini B.Sc. VI Sem 1531720049 5-22-2020 11:28:25 30 / 30
7 Khuvaish B.Com IV Sem 2267220025 5-22-2020 11:28:40 30 / 30
8 RUPANSHI B.Sc. VI Sem 1531720008 5-22-2020 11:31:21 30 / 30
9 Rishita B.Com IV Sem 2267220044 5-22-2020 11:14:00 29 / 30

10 Preeti Sharma B.A.IV Sem 2266120140 5-22-2020 11:22:55 29 / 30
11 PRIYANKA B.A.IV Sem 2267120161 5-22-2020 11:27:11 29 / 30
12 KOMAL B.A. VI Sem 1531420174 5-22-2020 11:28:15 29 / 30
13 Kajal B.A. VI Sem 1531420028 5-22-2020 11:09:10 28 / 30
14 Aditi B.Com IV Sem 2389120017 5-22-2020 11:15:38 28 / 30
15 Kajal B.A. VI Sem 1531420028 5-22-2020 11:16:16 28 / 30
16 Dipali B.A. VI Sem 1614520026 5-22-2020 11:22:23 28 / 30
17 Manpreet kaur B.A. II Sem 3148420185 5-22-2020 11:22:43 28 / 30
18 Kamlesh B.A.IV Sem 2258820025 5-22-2020 11:26:57 28 / 30
19 RAMANDEEP B.A. II Sem 4634810036 5-22-2020 11:30:07 28 / 30
20 Muskan Saini B.Com IV Sem 2267220010 5-22-2020 11:17:37 27 / 30
21 Jahanvi B.Sc. II Sem 3148720058 5-22-2020 11:22:20 27 / 30
22 Bhumika B.Sc. II Sem 3148720060 5-22-2020 11:22:27 27 / 30
23 A B.A. VI Sem 1531420033 5-22-2020 11:23:56 27 / 30
24 Prachi Sharma B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420073 5-22-2020 11:30:52 27 / 30
25 Kawal deep B.T.M. IV Sem 14 5-22-2020 11:17:04 26 / 30
26 Rewa B.A. II Sem 3148420252 5-22-2020 11:19:42 26 / 30
27 Drishti B.A.IV Sem 2349620060 5-22-2020 11:22:02 26 / 30
28 Simran Sharma B.Com II Sem 3148520075 5-22-2020 11:29:17 26 / 30
29 Megha Soni B.Com VI Sem 1531520031 5-22-2020 11:13:57 25 / 30
30 Sakshi B.Com II Sem 3148520017 5-22-2020 11:18:05 25 / 30
31 Niharika B.A. II Sem 2349620005 5-22-2020 11:21:04 25 / 30
32 Gitika Mangla B.A. VI Sem 1531420064 5-22-2020 11:22:01 25 / 30
33 Taniya B.Com II Sem 3148520053 5-22-2020 11:23:08 25 / 30
34 Smriti B.A. VI Sem 1614520039 5-22-2020 11:23:53 25 / 30
35 Khushbu B.A.IV Sem 2349620050 5-22-2020 11:32:46 25 / 30
36 Parul B.A. II Sem 3148420147 5-22-2020 11:34:21 25 / 30
37 Milanpreet B.A.IV Sem 2349620010 5-22-2020 11:13:53 24 / 30
38 Kajal B.A.IV Sem 2267120249 5-22-2020 11:18:15 24 / 30
39 Pratibha singh B.Com VI Sem 1531520065 5-22-2020 11:21:38 24 / 30
40 Deepali verma M.A. IV Sem 21 5-22-2020 11:22:05 24 / 30
41 Divya Chaudhary B.A.IV Sem 2467120010 5-22-2020 11:22:06 24 / 30
42 Poonam B.Sc. VI Sem 2267420021 5-22-2020 11:24:40 24 / 30
43 Priyanka B.Com II Sem 3148520050 5-22-2020 11:24:47 24 / 30
44 Seema B.A. II Sem 3148420012 5-22-2020 11:24:49 24 / 30
45 Madhurika B.Com VI Sem 1531520032 5-22-2020 11:25:00 24 / 30
46 Nitasha B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420044 5-22-2020 11:27:47 24 / 30
47 Prachi B.Sc. II Sem 3148720044 5-22-2020 11:28:11 24 / 30
48 Bhawna B.Com II Sem 3148520044 5-22-2020 11:29:55 24 / 30
49 Kajal B.Sc. II Sem 3148720039 5-22-2020 11:31:08 24 / 30
50 Nisha B.A.IV Sem 2267120040 5-22-2020 11:31:37 24 / 30
51 Sonali kumari B.Sc. II Sem 3148720024 5-22-2020 11:33:08 24 / 30
52 Jahnvi B.Sc. II Sem 3148720049 5-22-2020 11:33:23 24 / 30
53 Minal Gulati B.Com VI Sem 1531520009 5-22-2020 11:35:10 24 / 30
54 Kiran B.A. II Sem 3148420245 5-22-2020 11:15:33 23 / 30
55 Tanvi sharma B.Sc. II Sem 3148720006 5-22-2020 11:16:12 23 / 30
56 Minakshi M.A. IV Sem 2267720018 5-22-2020 11:20:35 23 / 30
57 Deepanshi B.A.IV Sem 2267120123 5-22-2020 11:22:53 23 / 30
58 Mehak B.A. VI Sem 1531420086 5-22-2020 11:22:55 23 / 30
59 Sakshi B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420049 5-22-2020 11:24:56 23 / 30
60 Divya B.A. VI Sem 1531420023 5-22-2020 11:27:27 23 / 30
61 Bhawna B.A. II Sem 3148420242 5-22-2020 11:27:43 23 / 30
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62 Neha kalra B.Sc. II Sem 3148720035 5-22-2020 11:27:50 23 / 30
63 Mansi B.A.IV Sem 2267120079 5-22-2020 11:27:51 23 / 30
64 Muskan rani B.A.IV Sem 2267120159 5-22-2020 11:27:58 23 / 30
65 Aarzoo kalia B.A. II Sem 3148420029 5-22-2020 11:28:15 23 / 30
66 Santosh Sharma B.A.IV Sem 2267120214 5-22-2020 11:29:30 23 / 30
67 Sheetal B.A.IV Sem 2267120090 5-22-2020 11:29:52 23 / 30
68 RASHMI MEHRA B.A. VI Sem 1531420058 5-22-2020 11:30:15 23 / 30
69 Renu Narwal B.A. II Sem 3148420080 5-22-2020 11:33:53 23 / 30
70 Mamta B.A. VI Sem 1531420021 5-22-2020 11:34:22 23 / 30
71 Aastha B.A. II Sem 2267120201 5-22-2020 11:36:57 23 / 30
72 Gurveen kaur B.A. II Sem 2349620042 5-22-2020 11:11:19 22 / 30
73 Nisha B.A.IV Sem 2267120149 5-22-2020 11:12:31 22 / 30
74 Harshita B.A. II Sem 3230920008 5-22-2020 11:17:27 22 / 30
75 Kajal B.A. VI Sem 1614520058 5-22-2020 11:17:45 22 / 30
76 Nidhi Sharma B.Sc. II Sem 3148720043 5-22-2020 11:20:02 22 / 30
77 Priyanka B.A.IV Sem 2267120038 5-22-2020 11:22:32 22 / 30
78 Sonia B.A.IV Sem 2267120026 5-22-2020 11:22:33 22 / 30
79 Isha B.Sc. II Sem 3148820020 5-22-2020 11:24:07 22 / 30
80 RIYA SAINI B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420012 5-22-2020 11:24:09 22 / 30
81 Muskan B.A.IV Sem 2267120002 5-22-2020 11:24:17 22 / 30
82 Neeru Devi B.A. VI Sem 2267120070 5-22-2020 11:25:05 22 / 30
83 MEENU B.A.IV Sem 2267120012 5-22-2020 11:25:55 22 / 30
84 Sakshi B.A. II Sem 3148420217 5-22-2020 11:27:52 22 / 30
85 Kanika Sharma B.A.IV Sem 2267120238 5-22-2020 11:28:05 22 / 30
86 Sonu B.A.IV Sem 2267120129 5-22-2020 11:28:06 22 / 30
87 Radhika B.A.IV Sem 2267120034 5-22-2020 11:28:07 22 / 30
88 Muskan saini B.A. II Sem 3148420126 5-22-2020 11:30:15 22 / 30
89 Vishali B.Com VI Sem 1657120078 5-22-2020 11:31:03 22 / 30
90 Yogita B.A.IV Sem 2267120081 5-22-2020 11:14:30 21 / 30
91 Yogita B.A.IV Sem 2267120081 5-22-2020 11:15:08 21 / 30
92 Sushma M.A. IV Sem 2267720006 5-22-2020 11:18:43 21 / 30
93 Garima B.A. II Sem 3148420131 5-22-2020 11:21:43 21 / 30
94 Komal B.Sc. II Sem 3148720011 5-22-2020 11:25:18 21 / 30
95 Shruti B.A. VI Sem 1531420013 5-22-2020 11:27:19 21 / 30
96 Sakshi Pundir B.A.IV Sem 2349620020 5-22-2020 11:27:26 21 / 30
97 Medhiya Singh B.A.IV Sem 2267120119 5-22-2020 11:17:10 20 / 30
98 Prabhjot Kaur B.A.IV Sem 2267120168 5-22-2020 11:17:21 20 / 30
99 Komal B.A. II Sem 2267130095 5-22-2020 11:17:29 20 / 30

100 Parvjot Kaur B.Com IV Sem 2267220009 5-22-2020 11:17:42 20 / 30
101 Monika B.A. II Sem 3148420009 5-22-2020 11:21:41 20 / 30
102 Gurjinder kaur B.A.IV Sem 2267120243 5-22-2020 11:21:50 20 / 30
103 Amisha B.Com II Sem 3148520032 5-22-2020 11:22:24 20 / 30
104 Manju B.A. II Sem 3148420195 5-22-2020 11:23:51 20 / 30
105 Simran B.A. II Sem 3148420008 5-22-2020 11:25:15 20 / 30
106 Anjalisaini B.A.IV Sem 2267120075 5-22-2020 11:27:01 20 / 30
107 Preeti Saini B.Com II Sem 3158520021 5-22-2020 11:27:37 20 / 30
108 SANDHYA B.A.IV Sem 2267120144 5-22-2020 11:27:52 20 / 30
109 TANU B.A. II Sem 3148440232 5-22-2020 11:28:25 20 / 30
110 Reema B.A. II Sem 3148420041 5-22-2020 11:29:14 20 / 30
111 Taranjeet Kaur B.A. II Sem 2267120082 5-22-2020 11:30:02 20 / 30
112 Amanpreet Kaur B.A.IV Sem 2267120143 5-22-2020 11:30:13 20 / 30
113 Simran B.A.IV Sem 2349620019 5-22-2020 11:31:20 20 / 30
114 Simran B.A.IV Sem 2349620019 5-22-2020 11:33:38 20 / 30
115 Rishita jindal B.Com IV Sem 2267220044 5-22-2020 11:08:25 19 / 30
116 JYOTI B.Sc. II Sem 3148720001 5-22-2020 11:16:02 19 / 30
117 Suryanshi B.A. II Sem 3148420078 5-22-2020 11:22:41 19 / 30
118 Sabhundra B.A.IV Sem 2267120016 5-22-2020 11:23:13 19 / 30
119 Taniya sharma B.A. II Sem 3148420166 5-22-2020 11:25:01 19 / 30
120 Malti B.A.IV Sem 2267120030 5-22-2020 11:28:20 19 / 30
121 Shivani B.A. VI Sem 1531420027 5-22-2020 11:29:55 19 / 30
122 Navneet Kaur B.Sc. VI Sem 1531720080 5-22-2020 11:30:14 19 / 30
123 Nisha B.A. II Sem 3148420114 5-22-2020 11:35:35 19 / 30
124 Alisha Dahiya B.Sc. II Sem 3148820010 5-22-2020 11:08:44 18 / 30
125 Diksha B.Com IV Sem 2267220071 5-22-2020 11:16:06 18 / 30
126 Poonam B.A.IV Sem 2267120154 5-22-2020 11:17:02 18 / 30
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127 Sangeeta B.A. VI Sem 1531420034 5-22-2020 11:22:24 18 / 30
128 Bhawna M.A. IV Sem 2267720010 5-22-2020 11:22:54 18 / 30
129 Sunaina B.A. II Sem 3148420082 5-22-2020 11:24:42 18 / 30
130 Prachi verma B.A. II Sem 3148420197 5-22-2020 11:24:42 18 / 30
131 Ashu Rani B.A. II Sem 3148420244 5-22-2020 11:24:44 18 / 30
132 Gunjan B.A. II Sem 2349620022 5-22-2020 11:26:18 18 / 30
133 Muskan Sharma B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420006 5-22-2020 11:26:45 18 / 30
134 Sonali kumari B.Sc. II Sem 3148720024 5-22-2020 11:29:14 18 / 30
135 Minakshi B.A. II Sem 3148420160 5-22-2020 11:30:18 18 / 30
136 Isha Chauhan B.A.IV Sem 2267120178 5-22-2020 11:31:24 18 / 30
137 Varsha Rani B.A.IV Sem 2267120125 5-22-2020 11:32:04 18 / 30
138 Himanshi B.A.IV Sem 2267120172 5-22-2020 11:32:25 18 / 30
139 Isha sharma B.A. II Sem 3230920002 5-22-2020 11:16:19 17 / 30
140 Muskan Saini B.A. II Sem 3148420126 5-22-2020 11:17:53 17 / 30
141 Pranjal B.A. II Sem 3148420205 5-22-2020 11:24:54 17 / 30
142 Prachi B.A. II Sem 2267120101 5-22-2020 11:24:58 17 / 30
143 Vaishnavi B.A.IV Sem 2267120027 5-22-2020 11:25:02 17 / 30
144 Simran B.A.IV Sem 2349620019 5-22-2020 11:26:06 17 / 30
145 Vareena B.A.IV Sem 2267120006 5-22-2020 11:29:48 17 / 30
146 Neha B.Com II Sem 3148520063 5-22-2020 11:19:42 16 / 30
147 MONIKA B.Com II Sem 3148520034 5-22-2020 11:27:13 16 / 30
148 RAJNI CHAUHAN B.A. VI Sem 1531420153 5-22-2020 11:27:27 16 / 30
149 Madhu B.A. II Sem 3148420088 5-22-2020 11:30:10 16 / 30
150 Gurpreet kaur B.Sc. VI Sem 2267420048 5-22-2020 11:32:10 16 / 30
151 Prakriti B.Com II Sem 3148520037 5-22-2020 11:09:37 15 / 30
152 Anu B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420053 5-22-2020 11:18:48 15 / 30
153 Sapna M.A. IV Sem 2267720014 5-22-2020 11:19:45 15 / 30
154 Sakshi B.A.IV Sem 2267120207 5-22-2020 11:24:06 15 / 30
155 Mehak B.A.IV Sem 2267120194 5-22-2020 11:32:40 15 / 30
156 Vandana B.A. II Sem 3148420099 5-22-2020 11:24:35 14 / 30
157 Ishita B.A.IV Sem 2349620002 5-22-2020 11:30:14 14 / 30
158 Aanchal B.A. VI Sem 064 5-22-2020 11:30:31 14 / 30
159 Sapna devi B.A. II Sem 3148420064 5-22-2020 11:31:17 14 / 30
160 kajal B.Com II Sem 3148520015 5-22-2020 11:38:11 14 / 30
161 Anu B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420053 5-22-2020 11:10:54 13 / 30
162 Komal B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420057 5-22-2020 11:12:44 13 / 30
163 Anju Rani M.A. IV Sem 2267720027 5-22-2020 11:14:39 13 / 30
164 anu B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420014 5-22-2020 11:21:34 13 / 30
165 Chanchal B.A.IV Sem 2267120148 5-22-2020 11:35:34 13 / 30
166 leeja rani B.A. II Sem 3148420134 5-22-2020 11:37:08 13 / 30
167 Manpreet kaur B.A.IV Sem 2267120130 5-22-2020 11:11:59 12 / 30
168 Ashu saini B.A. VI Sem 1531420048 5-22-2020 11:16:26 12 / 30
169 Mansi B.Sc. II Sem 3148720019 5-22-2020 11:20:39 12 / 30
170 Manjeet B.A.IV Sem 2267120077 5-22-2020 11:24:12 12 / 30
171 Megha B.Sc. II Sem 3148720030 5-22-2020 11:31:05 12 / 30
172 Nitika B.A.IV Sem 2349620012 5-22-2020 11:32:15 12 / 30
173 Kamini Devi B.Com II Sem 3148520014 5-22-2020 11:36:41 12 / 30
174 Palak B.T.M. VI Sem 1531920019 5-22-2020 11:08:53 11 / 30
175 Sapna B.A. II Sem 3148420101 5-22-2020 11:15:19 10 / 30
176 PRIYANKA B.A.IV Sem 2267120161 5-22-2020 11:20:35 10 / 30
177 Simran B.A. II Sem 1531721538 5-22-2020 11:05:19 9 / 30
178 Priyanka B.A.IV Sem 2267120057 5-22-2020 11:15:57 9 / 30
179 Sheetal Bhardwaj B.A. II Sem 31472231 5-22-2020 11:38:21 9 / 30
180 Neha B.A. VI Sem 1631420028 5-22-2020 11:05:04 8 / 30
181 NITIN KUMAR B.Com II Sem 190011700086 5-22-2020 11:08:11 8 / 30
182 Kiran B.A. II Sem 3148420245 5-22-2020 11:12:01 8 / 30
183 Gurpreet kaur B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420048 5-22-2020 11:25:24 7 / 30
184 Rekha B.A.IV Sem 2349620017 5-22-2020 11:32:13 7 / 30
185 Anu sharma B.A. II Sem 3148420216 5-22-2020 11:31:08 6 / 30
186 Rabinu B.A. II Sem 3148420182 5-22-2020 11:31:14 6 / 30
187 purnima B.A. VI Sem 13 5-22-2020 11:25:41 4 / 30
188 Gurpreet kaur B. Sc. IV Sem 2267420048 5-22-2020 11:17:50 3 / 30


